FloRer Marktlauf am 01.07.2000

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Nr.1 - Bambini - 700m

Nr.1 - Bambini - 700m - Bambini m grof3 / 700m

Platz

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:13
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:31
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:41
00:03:53
00:04:02
00:04:29
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:59
00:05:05
00:05:21
00:10:02

StartNr.
1190
1378
1436
1345
1477
1165
1054
1424
1195
1024
1061
1279
216
1379
1124
1169
1052
1381

Name

Ziegler, Simon
Sommer, Maximilian
Bannert, Julian
Meier, Tobias
Schneider, Christian
Kitta, Julian

Kick, Stephan
Schenk, Sebastian
Zehrer, Benjamin
Stascheswki, Andreas
Lindner, Maximilian
Schwanitz, Manfred
Stengel, Jonas
Pregler, Maximilian
Hacker, Maximilian
Poyer, Tobias
Frischholz, Tobias
Murphy, Pascal

Nr.1 - Bambini - 700m - Bambini m klein / 700m

Platz
1

o0 WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:57
00:04:48
00:05:22
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:54

StartNr.
1349
1380
1425
1147
217
1051

Name

Feiler, Nikolas
Leicht, Christian
Schenk, Daniel
Hechtl, Christopher
Stengel, Lucas
Frischholz, Andreas

Nr.1 - Bambini - 700m - Bambini W gro3 / 700m

Platz

[

PP O0Oo~NOO U WN

0
1

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:08
00:03:14
00:03:19
00:03:30
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:04:20
00:04:34
00:04:38
00:05:08
00:05:10

StartNr.
1063
1479
1185
1184
1491
1488
1022
1375
205
1172
1377

Name

Krasser, Sonja
Freundl, Katharina
Gotz, Sina

Grau, Anna-Lena
Rosner, Katharina
Buegger, Lusca
Schmidt, Carolin
Briinning, Sarah
Hechtl, Alica
Mehmete, Schebrem
Sommer, Ann-Kathrin

Nr.1 - Bambini - 700m - Bambini W klein / 700m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:12
00:05:20
00:05:26
00:05:26

StartNr.
1312
1435
1303
1431

Name

Hauke, Konstanze
Schoberl, Isabel
Schmidt, Pia
Hauer, Andrea

Jahrgang
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1996

Jahrgang
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1995
1995
1996
1996

Geschl.
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Verein

DJK Neustadt/WN
TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Flossenbirg
ohne Verein

TUS Mitterteich
TV Floss

TV Floss

WSV Schoénsee
DJK Neustadt/WN
TV Floss

SWC Regensburg
TSV Flossenbirg
TV Floss

TV Bechtsrieth
TV Floss

ohne Verein

TV Floss

TV Bechtsrieth

Verein

ohne Verein
TV Bechtsrieth
WSV Schoénsee
ohne Verein
TV Floss

TV Floss

Verein

TUS Mitterteich
TUS Mitterteich
DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN
TSV Flossenbirg
DJK Weiden

SV Floss

TV Bechtsrieth
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Bechtsrieth

Verein

TSV Flossenbirg
TSV Flossenbiirg
TSV Flossenbiirg
WSV Schonsee
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